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Secciones




Guanajuato

XHML-FM

Guanajuato

1,289

1,173

91.00%

2,174

2,509,137

1,554,078

45.73%

Guanajuato

XHML-FM

Jalisco

1,289

116

9.00%

615

177,137

108,312

2.41%




Guanajuato | XHML-FM 1,289 1,173 91.00% 1,597,275 1,576,268 40.31%
Guanajuato _|XHML-FM 1289  116] 9.00% 141,034 139,466 2.66%

Guanajuato | XHML-FM 2,143,751 1,346,166 495,811 425,213 480,689
Guanajuato  |XHMLFM  ljalisco | 6] 131,06 82,066 31,521 26,715 30,653

Guanajuato | XHML-FM 2,133 365,386 207,912 78,148 58,899 72,685
Guanajuato  |XHMLFM  |jalisco | 609 45,731 26,246 10,067 8,532 9,506




